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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 35.31 2,718.94 2,718.94 2,718.94 2,718.94

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 219.12 42,728.40 45,447.34 42,728.38 45,447.32
STATE FUNDED

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 128.62 ^ 37,768.95 83,216.29 37,768.94 83,216.26

46.0401 Building Maintenance 297.00 297.00 0.00 0.00 83,216.29 0.00 83,216.26

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 89.68 18,922.48 102,138.77 18,922.48 102,138.74

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 94.58 ^ 14,996.97 117,135.74 14,996.97 117,135.71

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 100.78 13,504.12 130,639.86 13,504.11 130,639.82

48.0000 Precision Production Trades Gen 286.00 286.00 2.64 ^ 330.00 130,969.86 330.00 130,969.82

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 12.32 1,970.40 132,940.26 1,970.40 132,940.22

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 126.29 17,174.76 150,115.02 17,174.76 150,114.98

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 242.47 ^ 1,539.20 151,654.22 70,389.59 220,504.57

00015 46000-5975 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 242.47 ^ 68,850.39 220,504.61 0.00 220,504.57
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

00018 46000-5975 46.0301 Elec/Power Trans Installer 293.00 293.00 120.56 35,324.05 255,828.66 35,324.07 255,828.64

00020 46000-5975 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 87.12 24,916.30 280,744.96 24,916.32 280,744.96

17537 46000-5975 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 118.00 99.00 11,681.68 292,426.64 17,226.00 297,970.96

18404 46000-5975 50.0101 Visual & Performing Arts 174.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292,426.64 0.00 297,970.96
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00009 46000-5975 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 0.00 112.20 0.00 292,426.64 24,010.80 321,981.76

16206 46000-5975 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 229.29 ^ 0.00 292,426.64 37,610.11 359,591.87

16192 46040-0353 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 6.41 0.00 292,426.64 1,082.94 360,674.81

15851 46130-3393 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 18.74 0.00 292,426.64 3,167.39 363,842.20

18375 46000-5975 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 2.64 0.00 292,426.64 446.16 364,288.36

18376 46040-0353 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 80.57 0.00 292,426.64 13,615.92 377,904.28

18377 46130-3393 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 14.16 0.00 292,426.64 2,393.20 380,297.48

00014 46000-5975 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 0.00 118.80 0.00 292,426.64 34,808.40 415,105.88

00019 46000-5975 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 107.02 ^ 0.00 292,426.64 33,419.09 448,524.97

00021 46000-5975 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 99.46 0.00 292,426.64 28,444.13 476,969.10

17769 46000-5975 15.0612 Industrial Production Tech/nolog 286.00 0.00 25.08 0.00 292,426.64 7,172.88 484,141.98

16794 46000-5975 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 174.61 0.00 292,426.64 26,365.64 510,507.62

18422 46000-5975 13.0000 Education General 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292,426.64 0.00 510,507.62

00010 46000-5975 19.0699 Cust, Housekeeping & Home Svcs 297.00 0.00 60.72 0.00 292,426.64 18,033.83 528,541.45

18278 46000-5975 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 15.49 ^ 0.00 292,426.64 1,239.20 529,780.65

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 127.66 0.00 292,426.64 6,383.18 536,163.83
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2,551.32
151,654.22
140,772.42

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 45




